
NAME COMPANY EMAIL

Brad Parker Legacy Mechanical robryan@legacy-mechanical.com

Brad Hoyt Aberdeen Construction john@aberdeenconstruction.com

Trevor Stern Milo Construction trevor@miloconstruction.com

Courtney Bowlin Rapid Restoration and Construction courtney@rapiddenver.com

Andy Wood Adolfson & Peterson Construction andywood@a-p.com

Brian Dougherty North Star Design Build brian@nstarinc.com

scott Kennerly Kennerly Const. scott@kennerlycomst.com

Gary Shironaka Growling Bear CO garyshironaka1@growlingbear.com

Christina Enloe GH Phipps christina.enloe@ghphipps.com

Rachel Rouiller RDG Planning & Design rrouiller@rdgusa.com

Chad Jelinek CU ANSCHUTZ Projects CHAD.JELINEK@CUANSCHUTZ.EDU

Craig Vercruyse USE Engineering Construction craig.vercruyse@usengineering.com

Mag Guzman Super Star Services mguzman@superstarservicesllc.com

AHWC 1st Consolidate Metabolic Kitchen on Campus PN 19_151786
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